407-478-3759
FEATURES
• Highly Versatile Volumetric Center Basket Troffer
• Matte White Post Paint Finish for Uniform Indirect Illumination
• High Transmission PMMA Frosted Polycarbonate Lens
• 1x4, 2x2 & 2x4 Sizes
• Recessed , Surface & Flange Mount Options

• ETL Listed
• DesignLights Consortium® Premium Qualified Luminaire
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES LUMENS ( select one) DRIVER CCT
VAT14 1x4 Volumetric Troffer 25L/32L/38L - Lumen Selectable U 120-277V CCTS - CCT Selectable 30K - 35K - 40K
25L 40
32L 35
38L 30
VAT22 2x2 Volumetric Troffer 25L/31L/36L - Lumen Selectable
25L
31L
36L
VAT24 2x4 Volumetric Troffer 43L/48L/54L - Lumen Selectable
43L
48L
54L
60L/64L/70L - Lumen Selectable
60L
64L
70L
Project Name: Part Number: Type:
TITLE
24
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
• Education • Healthcare • Commercial Office • Storage Facility • Retail • Grocery Store
OPTIONS CONTROLS
Factory Installed Advanced
SR 9 Sensor Ready Driver ES 4, 5, 7, 9 EasySense Grouping Sensor
BLD6, 9 Bi-Level Dimming Driver (100% / 50%) w/ two hot leads 5E/2W/IL 3, 4, 7, 9 Enlighted 5E Two Wire Individual Lighting (IL) Sensor
FI/ILBCP05 5W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup 5E/2W/CL 3, 4, 7, 9 Enlighted 5E Two Wire Connected Lighting (CL) Sensor
FI/ILBCP05/HE 1 5W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup 5E/2W/IOT 3, 4, 7, 9 Enlighted 5E Two Wire IOT Lighting (IOT) Sensor
FI/ILBCP07 7W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup VDO 3, 4, 7, 9 Lutron Vive DFCSJ-OEM-OCC Daylight & Occupancy Sensor
FI/ILBCP07/HE 1 7W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup VRF 3, 4, 7, 9 Lutron Vive DFCSJ-OEM-RF Radio Frequency Only
FI/ILBCP10 10W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
FI/ILBCP10/HE 1 10W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
FI/ILBCP12 12W LED Factory Installed Battery Backup
SD347 2 347V Step Down Transformer
WHIP/6FT 6FT MC Cable w/ 3 leads attached to power (non-dimming)
WHIP/6FT/4WIRE 6FT MC Cable w/ 3 leads to power & 1 lead for battery backup (non-dimming)
WHIP/6FT/5WIRE 6FT MC Cable w/ 3 leads to power & 2 leads to dimming
WHIP/6FT/6WIRE 6FT MC Cable w/ 3 leads to power & 2 leads to dimming
& 1 to battery backup
Ship With Accessories
ES/PCD 8 EasySense Pre-Programmed Control Device
ES/WWS/DR EasySense Dual Rocker Wireless Wall Switch
SM Surface Mount Kit
FLGK Flange Mount Kit
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
SELECTABLE
CCT
1 CEC Title 20 Compliant 3 Must be used with SR Sensor Ready Driver 5 Must be used with ES/PCD for commissioning 7 Fixture maintains CCT selectable function, 8 One needed per project
2 Does not qualify for DLC 4 View controls page for more detail (pg. 3) 6 120V Applications Only   if CCTS is selected in ordering guide 9 Not available with lumen selectable configuration
Volumetric Adjustable Troffer
®
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
A Siemens Company
by
VATSPEC0221
LED SYSTEMS INFO1 3000K 3500K 4000K Ambient
Temp. RangePart Numbers Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Lumens Efficacy Watts² CRI DLC Listing Replaces
VAT14-25L-U-XX 2,701 lm 138 lm/W 2,855 lm 146 lm/W 2,768 lm 141 lm/W 20W
>80 Premium -4°F - 122°F
1T8
VAT14-32L-U-XX 3,323 lm 135 lm/W 3,512 lm 143 lm/W 3,406 lm 138 lm/W 25W 2T8
VAT14-38L-U-XX 3,846 lm 132 lm/W 4,062 lm 142 lm/W 3,942 lm 136 lm/W 29W 2T8
VAT22-25L-U-XX 2,659 lm 137 lm/W 2,863 lm 148 lm/W 2,738 lm 142 lm/W 19W
>80 Premium -4°F - 122°F
2T8